SCHMIDT Technology GmbH
Feldbergstr. 1  ·  78112 St. Georgen  ·  Germany
Tel. +49 (7724) 899 0  ·  Fax +49 (7724) 899 101
info@schmidttechnology.de  ·  www.schmidttechnology.de
SCHMIDT Technology Ltd.
United Kingdom (UK)
Tel. +44 (0) 118 930 5464  ·  Fax +44 (0) 118930 5440
sales@schmidttechnology.co.uk  ·  www.schmidttechnology.co.uk

Stop clamp
For Toggle Presses.
How to order
Order key for press options
R	 =	incl. return stroke lock with emergency release
F	 =	incl. fine adjustment with micrometer scale
Z	 =	incl. mechanical counter
RF	=	incl. return stroke lock with emergency release and fine
		  adjustment
D	= duplex (rapid approach stroke)
S	= storage module (self-sufficient operation)
Order example
No. 3 R =	� SCHMIDT® Rack-and-Pinion Press No. 3
incl. return stroke lock with emergency release
or
No. 13 RFZ =	� SCHMIDT® Toggle Press No. 13
incl. return stroke lock with emergency release,
fine adjustment and mechanical counter
II  16  |  SCHMIDT ® Presses
SCHMIDT® ManualPress 300 Series
Manual Presses with Process Monitoring